NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	S. [wel 1 Jan'00]		1949
Onte In: 10 63/2018 12:43 1ch. describ	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN T	Date &Time Comple	tod Done by
REINO: NAMAIGIBOOYGOIKY SASONI		ale voi	, , , , ,
Vehiller Challain		 	-
0.01	rihia Shra, AIC Shra) Claim l'orin	<u> </u>	-
. / \	17/0 (17/chio: 00 3h/		
I-Photo U		- 11 m - 1 m m m m m m m	
	VSurvey Report		
	rt by <u>Fax/ Hand</u> to	Owner/When	
Proferred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW:(Toli	•
TP Particulars Yen No. GBC 1319	K , INC(Fax:
Owner/Driver: (Tel:	- ;- ; ,
Policy No: (,) Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : '(Dalei	Timai	
insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status		%; P: 21-79%, P: 8	0-100%1
Warranty: YBS	()/NO()) ',	2 · [1/0/14]
Excess:(S) Loading:\$1,000()/\$2,0			
eneral Remarks 2 / Commencer to the comm	SAPERES WANTED		CTROXIII
) Walk-In Customar i Customer's Information strictly (Confidential & Std.		Striker II. A
,) Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY	2	city NO talet of tebatt	9 r
	S40 18 88		
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () : Invoice: YES ()/	NO () T	- C	
7 / 111 voice; FB5 () /		wing Co: (•)
emaelis : (1) (1 in 6 1		wing Co: (Daysatine Complete	·)
emarks (INC to three 6788) CG16)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () (in CDone by
emortism () (INS Docline: 6788) COU60) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()
emarks: (UNS botline: 6788) d616)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Done by
emarks () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]) Done by
emaglish (INGhailine: 6788) 0046) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()'	Dave Tune Completed	SEPPERATOR AND A SEP
emarks (INGharline: 6788) 6646)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Indury :		Dave Tune Completed) Done by
emarks (INGBarline 6788) 6646) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()'	Dave Tune Completed	SEPTEMBER TO A SECTION ASSESSMENT
emicalism (INGhorline::6788) COUG) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()'	Dave Tune Completed	WEITERSTEIN NOON NOON
emicalism (INGhorline::6788) COUG) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()'	Dave Tune Completed	wangalan masa sa sa
emorius (UNG Borline: 6788) 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury :)'	Dave Tune Completed	
emicalism (INGhorline::6788) COUG) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dave Tune Completed	Year Washington Control of the Contr
emostles (ING bottine::6788) (6096) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () (INJURY :	Invoice Rieps)	Data Time Completed	And S And B
emarks (INCharline: 6788) 6646) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Indury: Interface Actions: """ NA L&O L&O 9	Invoice Breps	auchi Chrawist	(1) (Xiii(S) (Airth)
emarks (UNCharline: 6788) days) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) () Injury :	Involve Areps Involve Areps I) AR: Accident Res 2) DA: Demage Ais Tr: Follow-Through	STONICH GHOST	330) 10/545 5120
emarks (UNC bottine 6788) doug) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) () Injury: Ter Tune Actions """ NA L&O L&O mantes Ramigulars: er/Owner: act No:	Involve Areps) Involve Areps) I) AR Accident Reps) I) AR Demoge Association of the control of	SUDMICHTOCOMPICION SUDMIC	And And Shall And B
emarks (INCharline 6788) days) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (/////////////////////////////////	Invoice Breps) Invoice Breps) I) AR; Accident Re; 2) DA: Demage A; I) FT; Follow-Through Fe; III Re-lier-re-tion	DATUS TUTO COMPLETO AUDIT CHT GHUST FORMAR (J30)) FUNCE (J100); INC (Th Survey	Xiii(S) AF(U) (V) (V) (S) (V) (S) (V) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S
emarks (INC parline: 6788) days)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Injury) (Injury)	Involve Arepp) Involve Arepp) I) AR Accident Report Area of the Control of the	DATUSTUNO COMPLESSE AUDHICATOR SHIST SORVAR (J30)) SUMMER (J100); INC (Th Survey Th Survey (Resurvey) TING Only (Well 10 Jan 20) ART Survey	Andres Andres Andre Andr
emarks (INC bottline 6788 GOT6) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Indury :	Involve Areps) Involve Areps) I) AR: Accident Reps) I) AR: Accident Reps) I) Tri Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Through Fee I) NT: Idau DA + Sh I) NTUC Addillonal Oll!	Datus Tipo Compleid audhi Chrakiist audhi Chrakiist audhi Chrakiist audhi Chrakiist audhi Chrakiist audhi Chrakiist audhi (330)) aumal (3100); INC (ath Survey at Burvey (Resurvey) at INC Only (Well 10 Jan 200 4RT Survey Servicesi-	(V. 330) (V.
emarks (INC bottline 6788) core)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Indury :	Involve Areps) Involve Areps) I) AR: Accident Reps) I) AR: Accident Reps) I) AR: Accident Reps) I) PT: Follow Through Fee to PT: Follow Through Fee to PT: Follow Through Fee to PT: Follow Through The Policy Repsile DA + Sh I) NTUC Addillonal Only 'NO: Repsil Cooker to Pt: No: Repsil Cooker to Pt.	DISTURDING COMPLESSE AUDHICATOR (STORE) SORVING (330)) CHIMED (\$100); INC (ITH SULVEY ITH SULVEY ART SULVEY SETVICES: (TPLAILOWANCE SITH AUDING (TPLAILOWANCE STORE)	33 3 3 10
emarkis (ING bottine 6788) GG16) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (/////////////////////////////////	Invoice Riceps) Invoice Riceps) I) AR; Accident Res 2) DA: Demage Ass 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Fellow-Through Estalation again 6) TR; Re-lospeeden 7) N1; Idau DA + Sh 8) NTUC Additional Olitary 'N5; Churlesy Car 'N6; Repair Co-ore	DISTURDING COMPLESS AUDING CAT CHUIST CONTAG (J30)) CHARLE (J100); INC (IT SULVEY IT SULVEY ART SULVEY SERVICES: (TPI Allewance dination Ispection Uxcess Coordination	Xaid(S): AAA(B Xaid(S): AAA(B XIII)
emacks: (INCharline::6788:6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Infury) (ite Times Action) ****** ****** ****** ***** ***** ****	Invoice Riceps) Invoice Riceps) I) AR; Accident Res 2) DA: Demage Ass 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Fellow-Through Estalation again 6) TR; Re-lospeeden 7) N1; Idau DA + Sh 8) NTUC Additional Olitary 'N5; Churlesy Car 'N6; Repair Co-ore	DISTURDING COMPLESSE AUDHIGHT GHUSSE SORVING (330)) CHIMCE (\$100); INC (ITH SULVEY TH SULVEY ART SULVEY SERVICESI- / TPI Allowance dinn Uon ISSECTION	33 310 523 323 310 523 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

AC	CI	7	МΤ	ст	ΑТ	⊏M	EN	П
AC	G	ᅜ		7	-	- 17	-	L

Date Of Report

10/03/2018 15:43

Date Of Accident

10/03/2018 08:20

Exact Location Of Accident

SIMEI AVE TWDS XILIN AVE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ6216M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LIM HWEE KWANG

S6840422C

Email Address

NRIC No.

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97559928

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-97559928

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100450568-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LIM HWEE KWANG

NRIC No

S6840422C

Date Of Birth

10/11/1968

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

08/11/1990

Driving Experience

27 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97559928

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-97559928

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 61 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7

#13-22

Postcode 528595

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

/ehicle

OWNE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

3

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : KEE MEI LINY

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : LIM YU AN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC1319K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Page 2 of 39

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 10 | 2 | 201

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Value A) SKZ 6 216 M Velick B) GIBC 1319K B

Silver Ave +wd

Xilin Ave

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0n			CINE CL	ic the	, 1	vehicle	11	was	Trav	elling
	the	stuted	venue	Iw	ias i	travellin	y st	raight	in Y	ny
lane,	a	s traff	ic was	red	hence	I	stop.	Abou	j7 5	second
Inter,	エ	felt	an hu	je imp	act fr	om ve	hicle r	eur.	I g	ot
gamu	and	real	ise veh	icle B'	had	collide	d ond	lo M	y sti	tronom
ichicle	γ.	eur po	rtion.	I WIS	h t	o sti	ite	that	my s	on
was	ha	viving h	is tee	i, he	wa	s soft	ing (cut al	re fro	nd
seat.	Whi	le drin	king,	the vel	nicle ?	3' hit	otho	my	car,	the
im pac	t c	avsed	my so	n to	Spill	the	drint	911	over 1	ny
			the				eut	and	door	trim.
Prisseu	ujer	1	Kel	Mei Lin Yu Ar	y C	F)				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 10 | 3 | 20 | 8 10 55 N/S. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		(MM/YYYY), TIME: (00 : 20)(HH:MM)
	LOCATION: Sime Ave two	xilin Ave.
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SHZ 6216	M
	BJINSURANCE COMPANY: ALL	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
		HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: NISSON	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V A	N / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	DMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT T	IME: Private Use
	i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR C	WN INSURANCE (YES (NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	LAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	•
	ANAME: LIM HWEE KWI	[111]
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5 68 404	
	CLADDRESS: 61 Tampines (en	
	_ #13-22 S528	
same. A	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	DLICY HOLDER
to of beise	enga, DRIVER	
Elnouding d	laiser) NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
(03)		CONTACT:
man -	c)ADDRESS:	
8 00	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIL B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WE) / OTHER	ER WITH INSURED: OWNER NING / OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / (0))	1.17011
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
4 Ho of passeno	ger a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL: GBC1319K
	iver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL.
Section in the section of the sectio	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Alla of naccon	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
4 No of basser	OSET OF DRIVED'S NAME.	MODEL:
(Including dr	OSET OF DRIVED'S NAME.	MODEL:
A No of busses	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
# No of basses	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
A No of busses	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(Induding dr	e) DRIVER'S NAME: FIVER) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
(Induding dr	e) DRIVER'S NAME: FIVER) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(Induding dr	o) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(Induding dr	o) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(Including dr	o) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(Including dr	Ave Pax = 6452	CONTACT:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S6840422C





LIM HWEE KWANG

林幸光

CHINESE Date of Brth 10-11-1968

SINGAPORE

Country of Birth







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIE Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 follogree



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Lim Hwee Kwang

Period of Insurance

: 28 Jan 2018 To 27 Jan 2019

Engine No. Chassis No. : HR16983963B : MNTBBAB17Z0026672 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SKZ6216M : 2100450568-02

Endorsement No.

: 09 Jan 2018 Issued Date

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 PREMIUM

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,598.00 CC Driver Restriction

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2016 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

as The Poscynolder.

3) Any other person who is driving on the Posicyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Posicy will indemnify the Posicyholder or any authorised driver only if hershe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, demestic and preasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving suison, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial a speed-lesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to b included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1
Fire - \$0. Own Damage - \$600. Theft - \$0. Flood Cover - \$0.

Section 2

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lim Hwee Kwang - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 TO AutoClinic Add No. 1, Skith Lok Yang Road Singapore 626099 62622212

1 TO AutoCanic Add Ivs 1, Siuth Cax Yang Road Singapore 928099 92622212

2.AutoLison Incustria: Add 19 Libi Road 4 Singapore 408623 64909668

TO AutoCanic Add 25 Long Kee Road Singapore 159097 87038511 67038512 67038513

4.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add 913 Bukir Timah Road Singapore 539623 64694091 64654092 64694093

5.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add 17 Lorong 5.Toa Payoh Singapore 319254 63570753 63570754

For other Approved Reporting ContrastAlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6336 6200. Attenuatively, you may refer to AlG website www.sig.com.sg or A/G SG Mobile App. Sensity swarch and download "A/G SG" from ("unes or Google Play."

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Cerdicate of insurance relates is essend in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part II. the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks; Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500610340

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-LHS

911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE

SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltr